ADVANCE INFORMATION
November 2006
LP3913
Power Management IC for Flash Memory Based Portable
Media Players
General Description
The LP3913 is a programmable system power management

(*) UZXYTT format: ‘U’ – wafer fab code; ‘Z’ – assembly code; ‘XY’ 2 digit date code; ‘TT’ – die run code
See http://www.national.com/quality/marking_conventions.html for more information on marking information.
Ordering Information
Order Number Package Type NSC Package Drawing Top Mark Supplied As
LP3913SQ-AB 48-lead LLP SQF48A LP3913SQ-AB 250 tape & reel
LP3913SQX-AB 48-lead LLP SQF48A LP3913SQX-AB 3000 tape & reel
Device Default Options
Order Number LDO1 LDO2 Buck1 Buck2 BuckBoost Other Options
LP3910SQ-AB 2.0V 3.3V 1.2V 3.3V 1.8V Standard Defaults
LP3910SQX-AB 2.0V 3.3V 1.2V 3.3V 1.8V Standard Defaults
3 www.national.com
L
P
3